
                                                April 26, 2023 at 2PM
Representative Name Company Email

Jake Basinger Basinger Contracting Company jake@basingercontracting.com

Eric Haiderer  Wharton-Smith ehaiderer@whartonsmith.com

Grady McClamrock Crowder Construction gmcclamrock@crowderusa.com

Randy Damm Crowder Construction rdamm@crowderusa.com

Kyra Anderson Southeastern Consulting Engineers kyra@scepower.com

Mike Dougherty Southeastern Consulting Engineers mike@scepower.com

Misty Bost  Hall Contracting mbost@gmail.com

Ryan Levesque Shook Construction Co. rlevesque@shookconstruction.com

Tony Horton Sunbelt Rentals anthony.horton@sunbeltrentals.com

Stephen Clark Brown and Caldwell sclark@brwncald.com

Martin MacVittie Brown and Caldwell mmacvittie@brwncald.com

Laura Reid Brown and Caldwell lreid@brwncald.com

Chuck Bliss CLTWater chuck.bliss@charlottenc.gov

Murilo Bustani CLTWater murilo.bustani@charlottenc.gov

Frederica Love CLTWater frederica.love@charlottenc.gov

Bridgette Maxie CLTWater bridgette.l.maxie@charlottenc.gov
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Katherine Osborne CLTWater katherine.osborne@charlottenc.gov

Stuart Rosenberger CLTWater stuart.rosenberger@charlottenc.gov
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